
RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES 

M. Com. 

GENERAL MERIT- Confirmed List 

Rank Name Application No. Index Mark 

1.   NOEL ABRAHAM MATHEW  24PGM1075 939.00 

2.   CICIL S THOMAS  24PGM1186 876.55 

3.   NANDANA KRISHNAN  24PGM1612 873.72 

4.   RUNY JAMES  24PGM1112 842.85 

5.   RINCE SHAJI  24PGM1500 832.20 

6.   SAVIO  24PGM1576 830.65 

7.   ARUN BIJU  24PGM1084 827.51 

8.   KASHMEERA M  24PGM1077 812.14 

GENERAL MERIT- Waiting List 

1.   LIYAMOL SCARIA  24PGM1195 800.36 

2.  
 GAUTHAM P 
BALAKRISHNAN  24PGM1601 785.49 

3.   MELBI MARIYA BOBY  24PGM1011 782.60 

4.   ANJANA P V  24PGM1611 777.20 

5.   ANEESA ANNA DIJESH  24PGM1140 773.07 

6.   SHERLIN SHAJI  24PGM1105 770.68 

7.   REVATHY R  24PGM1568 769.29 

8.  SHREYA M V 24PGM1614 760.72 

9.   AISWARYA R  24PGM1402 752.46 

10.   CHRISTINA LEJI JOHN  24PGM1124 742.00 

11.   BENSON BENNY  24PGM1563 721.75 

12.   DINU JOMEY  24PGM1438 716.43 

13.   VARGHESE FRANCIS  24PGM1204 690.63 

14.   SANJAI BINOY  24PGM1239 690.32 

15.   NOYAL ZACHARIAH BINOY  24PGM1019 678.00 

16.   ANUJA REJI  24PGM1306 671.44 



17.   ALBIN JAYAN  24PGM1085 666.96 

18.   SNEHA TOMY  24PGM1015 665.92 

19.   JOSHLY JAMES  24PGM1158 664.05 

20.   SALU SASIKUMAR  24PGM1602 662.76 

21.   SMITHA SATHEESH  24PGM1224 661.24 

22.   AISWARYA MANOJ  24PGM1052 660.06 

23.   RENITTA SAJU  24PGM1415 652.81 

24.   ALINA JOSEPH  24PGM1305 649.80 

25.   FEMINA ASHARAF  24PGM1537 648.24 

26.   PRAVEENA P NAIR  24PGM1064 645.04 

27.   ANTONY JOSE  24PGM1387 644.34 

28.   JOSH JOJO  24PGM1323 625.71 

29.   JEWEL GEORGE  24PGM1042 615.00 

30.   ABIN BABY  24PGM1417 590.00 

31.   ANIT MARIA TOM  24PGM1494 566.37 

32.   AMAL MATHEW  24PGM1466 559.71 

33.   ANILA ASHOK  24PGM1138 534.66 

34.   MUHAMMED FAROOQUE  24PGM1229 519.08 

35.  SANDEEP S 24PGM1045 492.26 

36.   ALAN SIBICHAN  24PGM1157 487.57 

37.   NIKESH KUMAR KS  24PGM1378 464.59 

COMMUNITY MERIT – Confirmed List 

1.   LIYAMOL SCARIA  24PGM1195 800.36 

COMMUNITY MERIT – Waiting List 

1.   MELBI MARIYA BOBY  24PGM1011 782.60 

2.   ANEESA ANNA DIJESH  24PGM1140 773.07 

3.   BENSON BENNY  24PGM1563 721.75 

4.   DINU JOMEY  24PGM1438 716.43 

5.   VARGHESE FRANCIS  24PGM1204 690.63 

6.   SANJAI BINOY  24PGM1239 690.32 



 

 

 

 

 Principal 

7.   ANUJA REJI  24PGM1306 671.44 

8.   ALBIN JAYAN  24PGM1085 666.96 

9.   SNEHA TOMY  24PGM1015 665.92 

10.   JOSHLY JAMES  24PGM1158 664.05 

11.   RENITTA SAJU  24PGM1415 652.81 

12.   ALINA JOSEPH  24PGM1305 649.80 

13.   ANTONY JOSE  24PGM1387 644.34 

14.   JOSH JOJO  24PGM1323 625.71 

15.   JEWEL GEORGE  24PGM1042 615.00 

16.   ANIT MARIA TOM  24PGM1494 566.37 

17.   AMAL MATHEW  24PGM1466 559.71 

18.   ALAN SIBICHAN  24PGM1157 487.57 

SC - Confirmed List 

1.   SALU SASIKUMAR  24PGM1602 662.76 

2.   SMITHA SATHEESH  24PGM1224 661.24 


